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Eligible List Posting

City and County of San Francisco Department of Human Resources

Page 1 of 1

Eligible List
List 1D: 056813 Permanent PBT Ligt Type: CPE
Class: 1004 S Operator-Analyst Scope: SFMTA
Working Title:
Post: 5/16/2011 Cert Rule: Rule of Three Scores Duration: 12
Inspection Start: 519/2011 Inspection End: 6/13/2011 Adaoption: 8/16/2011
Rank Score  Last Name First Name Middle
1 1000 ABRISHAMIAN MAZIAR
1 1000 CHAN BLANGELYN B
1 1000 CHAN PETER H
1 1000 GEE KENTON
1 1000 NG NELSON
1 1000 SELU THEODORE M
o 1000 STEFANOS YORDANOS
1 1000 YU BEN P
2 760 DE LOS ANGELES FRANCISCO H
3 700 YEE NELSON J

5/16/2011 3:57:56 PM

https://www.jobaps.com/SF/Admin/EListPosting.asp?PUB=1

5/16/2011







FEligible List Posting Page 1 of |

‘E E‘) City and County 'of San Francisco Department of Human Resources
%% Eligible List
« =2
List 1D: 057451 Permanent PBT : . List Type: E
Class: 1031 1S Trainer-Assistant ' ' . Soope:
Working Title: : . .
Post: . 5M17/2011 Cert Ruje: Rule of Three Scores Duration: 12
inspection Stari: 5/9/2011 inspection End: 5’/13/201‘1 Adoption: 517/2011
Rank Score  LastName . - First Name ' Hiddie
1 1000 - CHIU . ‘ - ALLEN + K
2 925 = ENG WILLIAM J
3 800 FRANCISCO JR LEOPOLDO Q
3 800 LAMPKIN : "~ AARON
4 775 KLEINFELD SANDRA i J
4 775 PARFITT PHILLIP ) D
5 700 CHOW } " ANITA ‘ M
5 700 HE , BRIAN '

5/18/2011 8:17:44 AM

https:/fwww.jobaps.cor/SE/ Admin/EListPosting.asp7PUB=1 5/18/2011







Fligible List Posting Page 1 ofl
AR
gl ) .
7?}; City and County of 8an Francisco Department of Human Resources
J - ' Eligible List
List iD: 057174 Permanent PBT iist Types: CPE
Llnss: 1042 IS Engineer-Journey Scope: PUC
Working Title: Microsoft .NET and Database Developer
Post 511712011 Gert Rule: Rule of Three Scores Duration: 6
inspection Start: 5/10/2011 Inspection End: 5116/2011 Adoption: 5M7/12011
Rank Score Last Name First Name Middie Duration of Eligibility
1 1000  ACHERMAN LARRY
2 968 KOTHA NANDITA
3 880 S0 JACQUELINE D
4 847 DEVAGIRI ANNAPURNA
5 794 WEl THOMAS 8
8 765 SHARAVANAN CHITRA
7 700  VALENCIA JENNIFER p
511712011 8:31:16 AM
A Y
¥
hitps:/fwww . jobaps.com/SF/Adrin/EListPosting.asp 5/17/2011







Eligible List Posting Pagelof 1
City and County of San Francisco Department of Human Resources
Eligible List
List ID: 057405 Permanent PBT List Type: E
Class: 1241 Personnel Analyst Scope: SFUSD
Working Title:
Post: 5/17/2011 Rule of Ten Scores Duration: 6 Months
Inspection Start: 5/10/2011 Inspection End: 5/16/2011 Adoption: 5/17/2011
Rank Score  Last Name First Name Middle
1 900 ROSEL PETER A
2 878 ABOT MYRENE ANDREA
2 878 HE ZHEEFONG
2 878 NISHA SHAREE
3 856 BROWN CATHERINE A
3 856 ENG MICHAEL
4 844 HEITZ MELISSA
4 844 MEI XIAOHONG
4 844 PENLAND CHRISTINA Y
5 833 PAULO NICHOLAS W
6 822 HUEY JENNIFER
6 822 RITTENBURG MARIANNE
6 822 WALTERS SARAH
7 811 CHACON AMY S
7 811 MANGLINONG VANESSA D
8 800 DORIAN HELENE
8 800 LEONG-CHAN JENNIFER
8 800 PAMINTUAN MARVIN
9 789 OLSEN MARGARET
10 778 CATTERALL GLORIA A
10 778 YON ELENA
11 767 CHUNG MARGARET
12 744 JONES KATHY
13 722 GRIFFIN KAMOLPORN
13 722 TONG SUZANNE
14 711 FARMER VIVIAN
15 700 TILLEY ROBIN R
5/17/2011 8:58:09 AM
https://jobaps.com/SF Admin/EListPosting.asp?PUB=1 5/17/2011






Eligible List Posting Pagelof 1
City and County of San Francisco Department of Human Resources
Eligible List
List ID: 057268 Permanent PBT List Type: CPE
Class: 1824 Pr Administrative Analyst Scope: DPH
Working Title:
Post: 5/19/2011 Rule of Ten Scores Duration: 6 Months
Inspection Start: 5/12/2011 Inspection End: 5/18/2011 Adoption: 5/19/2011
Rank Score  Last Name First Name Middle
1 997 FLAHERTY STEPHEN
2 975 SCULLY CYNTHIA
3 953 STORRS HELEN R
4 948 TRENSCHEL CHRISTOPHER L
5 942 REVELS GAYLE H
6 908 FLORES, JR. DAVID
7 906 AMBOY-LEGGETT CAROLYN
8 894 VELEZ ADAM
9 890 LUCAS-DAVIS GLORIA
10 888 FUKIAGE YUJI
10 888 HUYNH CAROLYN K
11 875 WHITAKER JAMES A
12 870 CHAN JANET
13 850 D'CRUZ DONNA M
14 843 CHEN THOMAS
15 832 CRAFT JUNKO S
16 825 LUNDQUIST STEN
17 803 LAMPKIN AARON
18 800 CHU VIVIAN
19 794 BROOKS RICHARD
20 778 TSE SUET YING
20 778 WONG LAI K
21 772 GINO LIZA C
22 758 CHING SYLVIA S
23 754 SMITH RANDALL
5/19/2011 8:31:30 AM
https://jobaps.com/SF Admin/EListPosting.asp?PUB=1 5/19/2011






List ID: 057361 Continuous CBT
Class: 2320 Registered Nurse
Working Title:

Post: 5/18/2011 Cert Rule:
Inspection Start: 5/19/2011 Inspection End:

City and County of San Francisco Department of Human Resources

Rank Score Last Name

895
798
798
790
786
786
775
745
730

~N o o0 b~ A W DN DN PR

LEE

CRUZ
GALIMBA
NAVARRO
FEARS
OSWALD
SUBHAR
KERNS
PERA

5/17/2011 12:42:24 PM

Eligible List
List Type:
Scope:
Rule of Three Scores Duration:
5/23/2011 Adoption:
First Name Middle
BONNY S
MALOU
MARCELA
LAURA L
JOSHUA
MELISSA B
DAWA
JOANN T
RHEA A

ENT
MEDICAL/SURGICAL

6 months

Tentative

Duration of Eligibility






Eligible List Posting

Eligible List

City and County of San Francisco Department of Human Resources

List ID: 057677 CBT Discrete List Type: Entrance
Class: 2548 Occupational Therapist Scope: Psychiatry
Working Title:

Post: 5/19/2011 Cert Rule: Rule of Three Scores Duration: 6 Months
Inspection Start: 5/20/2011 Inspection End: 5/22/2011 Adoption: Tentative
Rank Score Last Name First Name Middle Duration of Eligibility
1 1000 HARRIS VALERIE 11/22/2011

1 1000 PECHTER RACHEL 11/22/2011

2 850 NG TIFFANIE G 11/22/2011

5/18/2011 4:33:40 PM

https://www.jobaps.com/SF/Admin/EListPosting.asp [5/18/2011 4:34:38 PM]
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Eligible List Posting

City and County of San Francisco Department of Human Resources

Eligible List
List ID: 057628 Permanent PBT List Type: CPE
Class: 2576 Sprv Clincal Psychologist Scope: DPH-COPC
Working Title:
Post: 5/20/2011 Cert Rule: Rule of List Duration: 6 Months
Inspection Start: 5/21/2011 Inspection End: 5/25/2011 Adoption: Tentative
Rank Score Last Name First Name Middle Duration of Eligibility
1 1060 SILVEN DAVID L 11/25/2011
2 1000 HART BARBARA 11/25/2011
2 1000 POWELL BRYAN M 11/25/2011
2 1000 REITER JEFF 11/25/2011
3 900 HARTMAN SCOTT G 11/25/2011
3 900 QUIGGLE NANCY 11/25/2011
4 860 MEHTA RAVI R 11/25/2011
5 800 BOLLINGER TODD 11/25/2011
5 800 BURKE HEATHER M 11/25/2011
5 800 CASDEN DANIELLE 11/25/2011
5 800 MOLINA JOSEFA M 11/25/2011

5/20/2011 1:10:50 PM

https://www.jobaps.com/SF/Admin/EListPosting.asp [5/20/2011 1:12:12 PM]
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g/;ﬁla-l City and County of San Francisco Department of Human Resources
E =] Eligible List
% 7

List ID: 057518 CBT Discrete

Class: 2932 Sr Psychiatric Social Worker

Working Title:

Post: 5/16/2011 Cert Rule: Rule of Three Scores
Inspection Start: 5/17/2011 Inspection End: 5/19/2011
Rank Score Last Name First Name

1 1000 BROWN BETHANY

1 1000 LENROW LAURIE

1 1000 MACHADO HELEN

1 1000 MOSKUS JACQUELINE

1 1000 PIASTUNOVICH ARIELLE

1 1000 PILLITTERI AMY

1 1000 RICHMOND SARAH

1 1000 STUKALIN ROBYN

2 950 ALBERTSON JASON

2 950 CRUTCHFIELD DAVID

2 950 HOANG HUONG

2 950 LOVOY CHRISTOPHER
2 950 MEISER DARA

2 950 TAM CITANIA

3 900 DIDONATO BLANCA

3 900 FRIEDMAN BONNIE

3 900 PON CYNTHIA

3 900 RICKERSON JANA

3 900 SENCHYNA MARY

3 900 WEISBROD HEATHER

4 850 BOK ALBERT

4 850 CHINN CYNTHIA

4 850 COWAN LANCE

4 850 LAU MEGGY

4 850 LUN CHANG-YEONG
4 850 MORRIS PETER

5 800 JUAREZ JOSEFINA

5 800 ONO MARIKO

5 800 SARTE MARIE LOURDES
6 750 BHIMJI ALTAF

5/16/2011 11:33:09 AM

Middle

I T »nw >» Z X

List Type: CPE
Scope: DPH
Duration: 6 months
Adoption: Tentative

Duration of Eligibility






City and County of San Francisco Department of Human Resources

Eligible List

List ID: 057519 CBT Discrete

Class: 2935 Sr Marriage, Fam & Cld Cnslr

Working Title:

Post: 5/16/2011 Cert Rule: Rule of Three Scores
Inspection Start: 5/17/2011 Inspection End: 5/19/2011
Rank Score Last Name First Name
1 1000 FRONT CYNTHIA

1 1000 LELAND JEN

1 1000 OROPEZA FRANCISCA
2 950 AVERY JANICE

2 950 FREDERICO GLORIA

2 950 HAMILL KATHLEEN
2 950 LAl HO-YIN

3 900 FUNG GRACE

3 900 HAMMOND LUCIA

3 900 JARAKIAN PAULINE

3 900 MADDOX JONATHAN
4 850 PRIBYL JERALYN

4 850 ROMERO MARCIA

4 850 SERRANO KRISTINA

4 850 TAHSINI MONA

4 850 UGAS JULY

5 800 HONG SELENE

5 800 OGLESBY PAUL

5 800 PAGE DAVID

6 750 MARLATT WENDY

5/16/2011 11:36:15 AM

List Type: CPE
Scope: DPH
Duration: 6 months
Adoption: Tentative

Middle Duration of Eligibility






Eligible List Posting

City and County of San Francisco Department of Human Resources

Page 1 of 1

Eligible List

List i Q5FO8R  Pommansnt PET Llat Typo GRE
Class: 7203 Bldg & Grounds Maint Spry Boupe: (W]l
Working Title: »
Rost: 5/18/2011 Gort Rula: Rule of Threg Scores Duration: 8
Inspsetion Start; 592011 Inspeetion Bnd: 61372011 Adoption: 8/16/2019
Rank  Beore  Last Mame Pirst Name Middle
1 10686 QURL MICHAEL B
g 981 LEE JOHR ¢
3 918 LARCINA ALBERT
4 878 ELLIOTT RICHARD A
5 835  RENEAR ROBERT M
6 760 RODRIGUEZ FELIX T
7 739 COZART VICTOR
7 739 MURPHY JOHN

5/16/2011 4:29:46 PM

https://www jobaps.com/SF/Admin/EListPosting.asp?PUB=1 5/16/2011







Eligible List Posting Page 1 of 2

City and County of San Francisco Department of Human Resources

Eligible List
List1D: PBT-056244 List Type: Entrance
Class: 8124 Investigator, Office of Citizen Complaints . Scope:
Working Title: .
Post: 511612011 Cert Rule: Ruie of Three Scores Duration: 24 Months
Inspection Start:  4/25/2011 Inspection End: 4/29/2011 Adoption: 5/16/2011
Rank Score Last Name Eirst Name M
1 1007 CHILIMIDOS DARYL
2 1000 GREEN KACY K
3 998 BEGIN BRENT
4 983 MCCLANAHAN ANDREA B
5 980 MALIK CARMEN N
i 6 971 MCDANIEL TINA . ,
7 961 LUGER ANNE M '
8 947 DOSS WILLIAM J
8 947 KELLEY KEVIN M
9 948 DUTEMPLE ERIC L
10 929 UNDERWQOD GREGORY
11 927 GOLPHIN RODERICK C
11 927 MARASOQVIC CAROLE A
12 923 FA-KAJI MARGUERITA
13 922 GUGLIELMINO MICHAEL J
13 922 MOORE JAMILLA
14 921 LEWIS KAREN KRISTIN
15 910 MAUNDER SARA J
16 907 BUCKLEY JOHN
16 907 CAYA SHANE E
16 907 TURNER ANTHONY M
17 892 " CARLO GARY
18 887 DOLESE ELLEN N
19 885 FARADY KINGSTON - J
20 878 SIMPSON JAMES
21 874 WADE LUCIA M
22 866 BRODNAX JACK L
23 865 ALTOBELL! ERICA C
24 864 ' HAMMER FELICITY
25 862 GRENOT CAROLINE
26 859 LIZCANO MARK A
27 858 VIDES FRED A
28 852 CANTWELL JAMIE L
29 847 GOLDEN GARVEY G
29 847 STEAD-CLARK LISA
.30 844 LIU RUBY
31 841 COKIC BELLA
32 840 OAKLEY DOUG
33 831 COTTER - JAMES M
34 830 NICHOLSON SCOTT M
35 829 BARNES LEVY Q
36 823 HAYES ROXANE J
37 819 BROWN TERRY
38 814 BRANZUELA ANNA M

5/2/2011






Eligible List Posting Page 2 of 2

City and County of 8an Francisco Department of Human Resources

Eligible List
List ID: PBT-056244 List Type: Entrance
Class: 8124 Investigator, Office of Citizen Complaints Scope:
Working Title:
Post: 5/16/2011 Cert Rule: - Rule of Three Scores Duration: 24 Months

Inspection Start:  4/25/2011 Inspection End: 4/29/2011 Adoption: 5/16/2011

Rank Score Last Name First Name Mi
39 811 ALBERT HALLIE B
40 810 BUSTOS JUAN M
41 804 SIMMONS MINNETTE
42 803 TRENT VICKI C
43 796 KARPAY-BRODY |LISHA M
44 794 NADARISAY + FREDDIE
45 791 CUELLAR PATRICIA G
45 791 PARMAN CHRIS
46 790 MUJADEDY HILAI
47 783 CHRISTENSEN JENNIFER M
48 779 BOUTILIER JENNA L
48 779 CHAN JOANNE C
49 775 HOEY ROBIN D
50 773 GLASSMAN JENNIFER
50 773 OZDEMIR ANNA P
51 768 FLORES JOSE
52 765 GONZALES THOMAS R
53 749 MARSHALL STEPHEN D
54 745 TORRES MIGUEL
55 741 MICKELSON CARL D
56 740 FOLLIN MAJA F
57 739 MURPHY BILL
58 730 HILL JUSTIN
59 729 MONTOYA KARMA R
60 718 THOMAS TRACEY
61 712 TOY STANLEY
61 712 YAKAR ITIR
62 709 DUBONNET MICHELLE C
63 700 SCHOTT JOSEPH N

5212011







Eligible List Posting

Middle

o EA
‘-f Eﬂr_\\llzl City and County of San Francisco Department of Human Resources
EMM Eligible List
g, _,_,_;-,‘/

List ID: 057302 CBT Discrete List Type:
Class: 9163 Transit Operator Scope: Clerically Amended 5/20/2011
Working Title:
Post: 5/20/2011  Cert Rule: Rule of Three Scores Duration: 24
Inspection Start: 5/16/2011 Inspection End: Adoption:  Tentative
Rank Score  Last Name First Name
1 1000 LIU JERRY
2 993 POWELL KELVIN
3 977 CARPENTER MATTHEW
4 975 ROY JOEL
5 970 BASCO ISMAEL
6 968 CURRY JR ARCHIE
7 967 ALABADO LUKE
8 964 CASTRO WENDY
9 961 ISOM YOLANDA
10 960 ECHON, JR. CESAR
11 957 DAVIS SHANIEL
12 955 HU MAO
13 953 GONCHAROV LEONID
13 953 HUANG FUQIANG KEN
14 951 GARCIA DAVID
14 951 PATTERSON CHARLES
15 947 DUNN MAURICE
15 947 SHA XIANGWEN
16 946 CLARK JR HENRY
17 945 LE TONY
17 945 WALKER ZACHARY
18 944 ENIS MARCITA
18 944 FERNUNG KARL
19 943 GIRI BHUPINDER
20 942 DAVIS-WATKINS WILLIAM
20 942 GONZALES ANDRE
21 941 JA KENNETH
22 940 CASTILLO FELIX
23 939 KERRIGAN ROBERT
24 938 BASSETT TOM
24 938 CREARY MICHAEL
24 938 RATTI JAMES
24 938 ROY JEFFREY
25 936 FAEZ FARAMARZ

https://www.jobaps.com/SF/Admin/EListPosting.asp?PUB=1

Page 1 of 16

5/23/2011





Eligible List Posting

26
26
26
27
27
28
29
29
29
30
31
32
33
34
34
34
35
35
35
36
36
37
37
38
39
39
39
40
a1
41
42
43
43
43
43
43
44
44
45
45
45
46
47
48
48
48
49

935
935
935
933
933
931
930
930
930
929
928
927
925
924
924
924
923
923
923
922
922
921
921
920
919
919
919
918
917
917
916
915
915
915
915
915
914
914
913
913
913
912
911
910
910
910
909

ARCENEAUX
FOX
TENORIO
CAl
GANTAN
HO

ALLAN
BOURNE
JACKSON
MAYNE
WILSON
WONG
POPE

LEE
LEONIS
SINGH
HOUSER
LEWIS
WONG
CONCEPCION
RODRIGUEZ
HIGGINS
WONG
CARAMANZANA
CANTWELL
MEDVINSKY
QUINTANA
LAM

CHAN
ROUSSEAU (HOOK)
SNOOK
QUIJANO
scoTT
SHULL
SWAIN
WONG
PEAKE
REEVES
CLARK
PARKER I
RUSSELL
BANKS
CALA
BADER
DEFILIPPO
TRUONG
MIRANDA

PASCAEL
ALEXANDER
TERESINA
LONGJIE
JON PAUL
JING
MALCOLM
ANTHONY
RANDELL
RUSSELL
PETER
RAYMOND
CAROLYN
VINCENT
CRAIG
BALRAM
CHARLES
ANGELITA
NELSON
JEANPIERRE
FERNANDO
ERIC
LEON
ENRICO
MICHAEL
MARK
DANNY
HENRY
EDDIE
DELORES
RICK
KENNETH
DAVINA
ARTHUR
ROBERT
HENRY
DANIEL
SHAUN
ANDRE
STEVEN
WADE
FLENOY
ROBERT
KURT
JOSEPH
SIMON
BAYANI

https://www.jobaps.com/SF/Admin/EListPosting.asp?PUB=1
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I m o w

s om®n x> >0

Page 2 of 16

5/23/2011





Eligible List Posting

49
50
50
51
51
51
51
51
52
52
53
54
54
54
54
55
56
56
56
57
58
59
60
60
60
60
60
60
61
61
62
62
62
63
63
63
63
64
65
65
65
65
66
66
67
68
68

909
908
908
905
905
905
905
905
904
904
903
902
902
902
902
901
900
900
900
899
898
897
896
896
896
896
896
896
895
895
894
894
894
893
893
893
893
892
890
890
890
890
888
888
887
886
886

STEVENS
MILLER
WOO
CACERES
CUNNINGHAM
JONES
MENDOZA
STEINWAY
CRAIG
SINGH
BELL
GLOVER
JOHNSON, SR
KUANG

LAU
SCHILLER
GUTIERREZ
HONG
RIVERA
MICKLES
DUBOSE
MAO

ALSIP
BOWMAN
BROWN
MORGAN
TONG

TSE
BROWN
GRIER
ALVARADO
CHEN
FORTSON
BROWN
HUNTER
LEON
MCDONALD
CHAN

LEE

SMITH
STERNER
WALKER
SINGH
YANG
FLORES-LOVO
NUNEZ
PARISH

JOSHUA
OMAR
ROBERT
MANUEL
BLAKE
LORENZO
AL
FRANK
CHARLES
PRABHDEEP
MICHELLE
CEDRIC
LEVERN
JIAN HAO
ANDREW
ERIC
JAIME
MITCHOL
RUBEN
EMIL
ROGER
JIMMY
JESSE
OCTAVIA
DARREN
SAMUEL
KAI
ALBERT
KENDRA
ARTHUR
FABIAN
QI YONG
MARIO
ANTHONY
CHESTER
LAWRENCE
JOSHUA
KEI
DAVID
MICHAEL
TODD
MARQUIS
HARMIT
WILLIAM
SILVIO
RYAN
LARRY

https://www.jobaps.com/SF/Admin/EListPosting.asp?PUB=1

—

Page 3 of 16

5/23/2011





Eligible List Posting

68
69
69
69
69
70
70
71
71
71
71
71
72
72
72
72
73
73
74
74
74
75
75
75
76
76
76
77
77
77
78
78
78
78
79
80
80
81
82
82
82
82
83
83
83
83
83

886
885
885
885
885
884
884
883
883
883
883
883
882
882
882
882
881
881
880
880
880
879
879
879
878
878
878
877
877
877
876
876
876
876
875
874
874
873
872
872
872
872
871
871
871
871
871

VAGENAS
KUZUBOVS
NUNEZ
SMITH

TSE
HOLCOMB
TODD
ARAGON
BRYANT
RODRIGUEZ
VASSAR
WILLIAMS
DAVIS
JACKSON
MELVIN
MICHAELS
CHAMBLISS
DOVE
BROWN
DONETS
VILLAREYES
JOHNSON
LIMOS
YOSHIDA
GOMES
KWONG
MARCHENKO
KYAW
MAXWELL
VAYNER
ALEXANDER
ESTRADA
GARABADJIU
LI

BENSON

DE BRUIN
SERRANO
LEWIS
FINNEY
HARDING
SINGH
WONG
ACUNA
BROWN
DAVIS
DYER

PAN

JOHN
TAMARA
PILAR
STEPHEN
TOMMY
MICHELLE
ANDRE
CHRISTIAN
VERONICA
JAVIER
JACQUELYN
FRANK
CHRISTOPHER
STEVEN
RONALD
JEREMIAH
TARAZANO
AARON
ELIJAH
YURI
JAESON
DANIELLE
IAN CHRISTOPHER
CYRUS
ANTHONY
KEVIN
ANDRIY
KHIN
JASON
GENNADIY
JAMES
GERARD BRIAN
DENIS
DANMING
LA TANYA
KRYSTAL
ALCIDES
PHILLIPPE
DERRICK
DEVONN
GURINDERDEEP
KENDRICK
JOSEPH
RENEE
BOB
LICHELLE
JIA HUI

https://www.jobaps.com/SF/Admin/EListPosting.asp?PUB=1
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Page 4 of 16

5/23/2011





Eligible List Posting

83
83
84
84
85
85
86
86
86
87
87
87
88
88
88
88
89
89
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
91
91
91
91
91
92
92
92
92
93
93
93
93
93
94
94
95
96
96
96

871
871
870
870
869
869
868
868
868
867
867
867
866
866
866
866
865
865
864
864
864
864
864
864
864
864
864
863
863
863
863
863
862
862
862
862
861
861
861
861
861
860
860
859
858
858
858

TRAN
WONG
SCHUTTISH
TAYLOR
BALINTON
SONG
BAZZANI
HUANG
VILLAMIL
MORRIS
SILVA
WANG
LYKOV
MARTIN
MATTHEWS
WATKINS
JORDAN
YIU

BLANK
CHEN
HERBERT
HONG
JIMENEZ
MANUEL
NELSON
TANGONAN
TSANG
AHMED
ANDERSON
CHOW
FRANKLIN
RICHTER
MAI
MCDONNELL
VOTRUBA
ZULUETA
DENTLEY
GRAVES
HUDSON
KAHLER
WILSON
FABIAN
SMITH
JACKSON
DEO
HUNTER
IBARRA

PHU

WAI KEUNG
BENTON
SHARNETTA
MARIO
MICHAEL
STEVEN
SCOTT
NOEL
ERICA
FANTACEE
EDWARD
VLADIMIR
MARQUITA
THEODIS
MONIKA
RENEE
CHONG
ALAN
JAKKE
RONALD
LONG
EDWIN
FERDINAND
MICHAEL
ELY

WAI MAN
MOHAMED
GARY
DAVID
JAMIL
EDWARD
HOU DONG
STEPHEN
LARRY
NEILSEN CHRISTOPHER
ROBERT
SHERITA
RALPH
JOHN
ANDRE
MICHAEL
ALANA
CLAY
ANTHONY
MICHAEL
JAIME

https://www.jobaps.com/SF/Admin/EListPosting.asp?PUB=1
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5/23/2011





Eligible List Posting

96
96
97
97
97
97
97
97
98
98
98
98
99
99
99
100
100
101
101
101
101
101
102
102
102
103
103
103
103
103
103
104
104
104
104
104
104
104
105
105
105
105
105
106
106
106
106

858
858
857
857
857
857
857
857
856
856
856
856
855
855
855
854
854
853
853
853
853
853
852
852
852
851
851
851
851
851
851
850
850
850
850
850
850
850
849
849
849
849
849
848
848
848
848

LUCKEY
TERRY
BENWARD
DUNN
HALL
KELLEY
ROLLINS
VILLATORO
AU
BERRY
CARR
NSILO
CRISS
JAGDISH
ROBINSON
CISNEROS
LAM
HERMAN
JACKSON
MCCONN
NAVARRO
YU

KYU
SERRANO
VALDEZ
ADMADJA
ADUVISO
BROOKS
CHAU
GONZALEZ
VELLIS
BIRDEN
BURKS
COTTON
GONZALES
HA

MO
WILLIAMS
BUSTAMANTE
DAVIS
MENA
WILEY SR
WILSON
BURTON
GREEN IV
KELLEHER
MARTINEZ

JALISHA
THOMAS
BRIAN
ROMISHA
MICHAEL
WAYNE
BOBBY
LUIS
STEVEN
JERMAINE
AMBER
JA
D'ANDRE
SANJAI
RICHARD
ANGELIC
ROBERT
ALFIE
CONNIE
DECLAN
GUSTAVO
JAY

KYIN
ALEX
RONALDO
BUDI
JOEY
RONNIE
GEORGE
KAKO
JOHN
JAMIN
CARL
KEVIN
GREGORY
LINA
DANNY
CHRISTOPHER
RUEL
LAMAR
LINDA
STEPHEN
JASON
LATISHA
CHARLES
LIAM
NICOLE

https://www.jobaps.com/SF/Admin/EListPosting.asp?PUB=1
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Eligible List Posting

106
106
106
106
107
107
107
107
107
108
108
108
109
109
109
109
109
109
109
109
110
110
111
111
112
112
112
112
113
113
113
113
114
114
114
114
114
114
114
115
115
115
115
115
115
115
115

848
848
848
848
847
847
847
847
847
846
846
846
845
845
845
845
845
845
845
845
844
844
843
843
842
842
842
842
841
841
841
841
840
840
840
840
840
840
840
839
839
839
839
839
839
839
839

MCWILLIAMS
MELTON- VICKERS
OXSTIEN
TURNER
AGUILAR
AKAMERE
LUONG
SANDERS
STEWART
BEVERLY
FAJILAGUTAN
PINZON
JAMES
MANUEL
RESTAURO
SOE
THOMPKINS
WATSON
WILLIAMS
WILLIAMSON
CASTRO
FERGUSON ARNOLD
KEELING
WANNAVIROJ
MUHAMMAD
OSHITE
TRAYLOR
WATSON

DE LEON
HAMILTON
HART

TAM

ABBA
BREWSTER
CAGALINGAN
DEGUZMAN
HALL

LUNA

YU

ESCOBAR
HOUSTON I
JONES
NUNES
PHILLIPS
TUIASOSOPO
YEE
ZOTTOLO

ROBIN
MONICA
MICHAEL
DAYMIAN
DAVID
KENNETH
HAN
ROSALIND
HAWA
MALISSA
JOSE
JUAN
KAPRIS
JABARI
RUDOLFO
KYAW
CAROLYN
DON
SHERRY
PAUL
AMBROSIO
GAYLE
ANDREA
RICHARD
ASKIA
MITSUHIRO
ANDRE
EBONY
PATRICIA
LENORA
GAYLE
HARRY
ABDELLAH
RANDY
PRUDENCIO JR
ALEX
PATRYCE
ALFREDO
JEFFREY
LUIS
GARY
THOMAS
WESLEY
SHERMAN
TUSIATA
MOO YIN
PETER

https://www.jobaps.com/SF/Admin/EListPosting.asp?PUB=1
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Eligible List Posting

116
116
116
116
117
117
118
118
118
118
119
119
119
119
120
120
120
121
121
121
122
122
122
122
122
123
123
123
123
124
124
124
125
125
125
125
126
126
127
127
127
127
127
127
128
128
129

838
838
838
838
837
837
836
836
836
836
835
835
835
835
834
834
834
833
833
833
832
832
832
832
832
831
831
831
831
830
830
830
829
829
829
829
828
828
827
827
827
827
827
827
826
826
825

BROYLES
CHOW
MATTHEWS
POWELL
HITHE
SOSA
DART
ELZIE
TORRES
VELACRUZ
ESTEBEZ
REZNIK
SMITH
SUNGA
KWAN
ROMANDO
URQUIAGA
RUPERT
VIALA

WOFFORD OUSLEY

KWAN

MONTGOMERY

ROBINSON
WOOD
XIAO
CABILING
FEZEU
OUK
PALOS
MULLIN
SMITH
SOMARRIBA
HUNT

KING
THOMAS
YOENIZAF
MARENCO
MILLER
CANNON
JACKSON
KEENE
RUANO
WILDES
YU
PAMINTUAN
PATTERSON
BRUNER

GREGORY
YIK
WALTER
CLARICE
KIRK
ALVIN
ANTHONY
GREG
SEBASTIAN
MARY ANN
GREGORY
DAVID
TIMOTHY
JASON
WING
PHILLIP
GREGORY
MICHAEL
ALVIN
ANDREA
YIU KWONG
GERMEAKA
JAMES
DOUGLAS
GUITANG
CAROL JANE
MARC

HUL
ALFREDO
TERI
PELZIE
MARTIN
TIARA
ELIZABETH
MICHAEL
EDDY
ROGER
EARL
JAZMIN
NATHANIEL
SELINAR
PETER
PAUL
KENNY
DARYL
DON
RICHARD

https://www.jobaps.com/SF/Admin/EListPosting.asp?PUB=1
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Eligible List Posting

129
129
129
129
129
129
130
130
131
131
131
131
132
132
132
132
132
133
133
134
134
134
134
134
134
134
135
135
135
135
135
135
136
136
137
137
138
138
138
138
138
139
139
139
139
140
140

825
825
825
825
825
825
824
824
823
823
823
823
822
822
822
822
822
821
821
820
820
820
820
820
820
820
819
819
819
819
819
819
818
818
817
817
816
816
816
816
816
815
815
815
815
814
814

GANNON
MOHAMED
TEVIS
THOMPSON
VELASQUEZ
WONG
PULEO
ROYAL
BIANCHI
BRYANT
FOSTER
MARTINEZ
CURTIS
DUFF
MCGUIRE
ROSS
SOLOMON
PERRY
VILORIA

BENJAMIN JR.

ENG

LAU

LIANG
MOY

wu
ZULAIKA
CHAN

CHO
FLORES JR
MORAN
SIU
THORNHILL
GWINN
JACKSON
CHAN
WINFORD
CANADA
DOUCETTE
EWING
OPFERMANN
THOMPSON
CANO
COLEY
PARANGAN
WHITE
KEMP
KWAH

JOSEPH
ABRAHAM
DANIEL
KEN
ROBERTO
PHILIP
SEAN
EDWARD
PATRICIA
SHARRON
JOHN
ELIZABETH
KYIANDRA
STEPHEN
RICHARD
RAYMOND
RAYMOND
KENDALE
ROMEO
ANTHONY
DAVID
MEN
DARREN
MARVIN
DOUGLAS
MAYFIELD
ZHAN BO
HAMHWA
PETER
LUIS

CHI NGA
JOHN
MAURICE
PATRICK
SAM
JOHN
TIMOTHY
RONALD
NANCY
SUSAN
ERIC
RODRIGO
PATRICIA
NOEL
TROY
MICHAEL
AMOS

https://www.jobaps.com/SF/Admin/EListPosting.asp?PUB=1
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Eligible List Posting

140
141
141
141
141
141
142
142
142
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
144
144
144
144
145
145
145
146
146
146
146
146
146
146
147
147
147
147
147
148
148
148
149
149
149
149
150
150
151
151
152

814
813
813
813
813
813
812
812
812
811
811
811
811
811
811
811
810
810
810
810
809
809
809
808
808
808
808
808
808
808
807
807
807
807
807
806
806
806
805
805
805
805
804
804
803
803
802

LU
FLORENCIO
GONZALEZ
MOTE
TSANG
WALKER

BELVINE THOMAS

CHOW
WOLFE
ARNOLD
CIOBANU
GRISSOM
JONES
WHITE
WOLFF

ZHU
CISNEROS
DOMANTAY
GILG
WEDDINGTON
HU
OVERTON
YUAN
ARMSTRONG
DAIGLE
GOODRIDGE
GUILLEN
PRYOR
TANJUAKIO
WILLIAMS
BYRNE
CHAPPELL
DUONG
MOUTON
THOMAS
BURTON
MORRIS SR
WRIGHT
BRADEN
HOANG
MIMS
NGUYEN
ASSEFA
KING

BAILEY
ISHIEKWENE
BAILEY

TOM
FERNANDO
JOSE
JOEL
RYAN WING KEI
PAUL
TAMIEIKO
ELIZABETH
WAYNE
CHRIS
LILIAN
JOHN
KENYA
NNADINA
STEVEN
JUSTIN
CAPRICE
JOEVANIE
JOHNNY
ROCHELLE
JASON
WILLIAM
JOHNNY
JENAE
WILLIE
ARTHUR
SCARLETT
ANTHONY O
RENE
CANDICE
KERRY
TONY

TRI
KARIMAH
CAROLYN
LA JUANNA
PAUL
MARVIN
JIMMIE
ADAM
BYRON
THO

ALEM
JEREMIAH
KEITH
SAMUEL
MONIQUE

https://www.jobaps.com/SF/Admin/EListPosting.asp?PUB=1
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Eligible List Posting

152
152
152
152
153
153
153
153
153
154
154
154
155
155
155
155
155
156
156
156
156
157
157
157
157
157
158
159
159
159
159
159
160
160
160
160
160
160
161
161
161
161
162
162
163
163
163

802
802
802
802
801
801
801
801
801
800
800
800
799
799
799
799
799
798
798
798
798
797
797
797
797
797
796
795
795
795
795
795
794
794
794
794
794
794
793
793
793
793
792
792
791
791
791

JAMERSON
MAO
ROBINSON
TRAN
BROWN
ERAIQAT
GONG
KHUU
NORWOOD
CHAN
JACKSON
WILLIAMS
BALDINI
CABRERA
DANRIDGE
JASPER
RAFIQUE
ARBUCKLE
MINIZ 1l
SZE
TURNER
CHEN
FISHER
HARRIS
MAYS
YUAN
ALEXANDER
CHANTHAVONG
FONOTI
LEE
OSBORNE
ROSS
CARANTO
CHEN
CHEUNG
ELIAS III
MOORE
RODRIGUEZ
SALINAS
TOURIGNY JR.
WIGGINS
WILSON
HARRISON
HE

CANTU
LEE
REECE

MYESHA
WEILING
WILLIAM
TIEN
ANTHONY
MOHAMMAD
HONGLI
KEN
JASMIN
CHI-WING
RODNEY
RACHARD
JOHN
JULIUS
BRIGITTE
DANIELLE
MOHAMMAD
DAVID
SANDY
ERIC
GENORA
WEI
CURTIS
ALAN
DONALD
YU
MICHELLE
TANYA
FOMAI
ANDY
NATHEL
CEDRICK
JASON
BIAO
STANLEY
JORGE
GREGORY
DOUGLAS
NOEL
PAUL
JAMES
AMAYA
DAVINA
SHERMAN
ENRIQUE
DAVID
LEE

https://www.jobaps.com/SF/Admin/EListPosting.asp?PUB=1
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Eligible List Posting

163
163
163
163
164
164
165
165
165
165
165
166
166
166
166
167
167
167
168
169
169
169
169
169
169
169
170
170
170
171
172
172
172
172
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
174
174
174
175
175
175

791
791
791
791
790
790
789
789
789
789
789
788
788
788
788
787
787
787
785
784
784
784
784
784
784
784
783
783
783
782
781
781
781
781
780
780
780
780
780
780
780
779
779
779
777
777
777

SILVERIA
THOMAS
TIJERINO
VALLE
ROBERTS
SONZA

AU YEUNG
FAALAU
JONES
SINGH

YU

HUANG
LEWIS
MATHEWS
MOUKALIF
CORTEZ
RODRIGUEZ
ZUNIGA
CHIN
BROWN
CEDENO
HEINETZ
HUGULEY
MICHEL
TORRES
WOODS
BARNETT
CHIEM
MASINA
CERDA-GOMEZ
LOFTON
PAYNE
SANTIAGO
STRANAHAN
ENDIAPE
GOMEZ
JACKSON
LI

LIU
RIDEAU
XAVIER
FIELDS
RODRIGUEZ
SMITH
BROWN
GREEN
LEE

WILLIAM
JAMES
OCTAVIO
ANA

MARK
ALVIN
ALBERT T.H
LAVEAINA
TAMISHA
RAJ
MICHAEL
LYMAN
REGINA
BIANCA
MOUNUJI
JAZMIN
LUIS
JOAQUIN
TERRANCE
KENNETH
GILBERT
ELAINE
RAYMOND
DUSTIN
DOMINIC
LUTHER
SHYNIECE
KEITH
SILIPA
JULIO
TIFFANY
DESHAUNNA
STEPHEN
BRUCE
EVARISTO
JOSE
DOREMANN
JASON

WEI
SIOBHAN
PETE

RICK
HECTOR
SHALONA
CHRISTOPHER
WALTER
KWOK

https://www.jobaps.com/SF/Admin/EListPosting.asp?PUB=1
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Eligible List Posting

175
176
176
176
176
177
177
178
179
180
180
180
180
180
181
181
181
182
183
183
183
183
183
183
184
184
184
184
184
184
185
186
186
187
187
187
187
188
188
189
189
189
190
190
191
191
192

77
776
776
776
776
775
775
774
773
771
771
771
771
771
770
770
770
769
768
768
768
768
768
768
767
767
767
767
767
767
766
765
765
764
764
764
764
763
763
762
762
762
761
761
760
760
759

SERRANO
LEE
PICAZO
WONG
ZENO
BLUES
FABELLA
HUBBARD
RAMOS
DORADO
LONDON
THROWER
TONGSON
VENEGAS
BODDEN
HERNDON
SERRAON
OPETAIA
EASILEY
KHIEU

LI
MEDINA
ORTIZ
PAEZ
BRYANT
CRUMB
GUINTU
SERRANO
STEWART
VALENZUELA
SEXTON
CHOW
PITCHER
AGATUPU
GREEN
KIM JR.
SANTIAGO
MAZIQUE
YU
KUANG
MORAGA

PUGH-JOHNSON

NGUYEN
wu
DAVID
HOOKFIN
LEE

EDAR
ISAAC
RICHARD
DANIEL
MELVINA
FRANCES
MARK
MICHAEL
GORDON
LYKA
KEVIN
RAVAE
ARTURO
ROCY
WALTER
PEGENE
AUGUSTO
ANDREW
MIA
TUAN
WEIREN
GEORGE
PETER
ALVIN
MYRON
FRANK

ROWELL VINCENT

JOE
TORRANCE
CARLOS
MARVIN
THOMAS
WILL
AOESE
MARQUE
GEORGE
JOHNATHAN
DURETHA
DENNY
JOHN
SANTOS
EDWIN
TUAN
JIMMY
JULIO
WANDA
KIT

https://www.jobaps.com/SF/Admin/EListPosting.asp?PUB=1
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Eligible List Posting

192
193
193
194
194
195
196
197
197
198
198
199
199
199
199
199
200
200
200
201
202
202
202
203
204
204
204
205
206
207
207
207
207
207
208
208
209
209
210
211
212
212
212
212
213
213
213

759
758
758
757
757
756
755
754
754
753
753
752
752
752
752
752
751
751
751
750
748
748
748
747
746
746
746
744
743
742
742
742
742
742
741
741
740
740
739
738
737
737
737
737
736
736
736

SULLIVAN
MILLER
SHAH
BAILEY
CARLOCK
HUDSON
DIXON
CHAN
LUO
BATES
YOUNG
BENNETT
BLUFORD
NASH

TA

XIE
ETHELEY
LEBECHA
WOMACK
TOYOTA
CHAU

NG
VINCENT
KITCHELL
GUEZMIR
LOPEZ
NAVARRO
ZEPEDA
FRY
BRIOSOS
SUGUITAN
TO
VINSON
WATT
CALLOWAY
FUNG
HOM
LOVELY
HUANG
KEBEDE
CHIU
GALLIGUEZ
LOUIS
SEBRA
ALTOBANO
NGO
PHILLIPS

MICHAEL
BRENDA
SYED
PIERRE
TARA
JOYCE
IKHALEED
SHERMAN
JOHNSON
RALPH
MICHAEL
LATOYA
TRAVIS
MARCUS
QUOC HUAN
YONGQIANG
ARLANDERS
BEKELE
MICHAELA
KENICHIRO
JACKY
PETER
TANYA
CAROL
RAMZI
JUAN
VIRGINIA
JOSE
QUINTEN
J.B.
DERECK
PETER
JERR
DARRYL
MACKENZIE
ALAN
CONRAD
SHANE
WILSON
SENAIT
RAYMOND
GLENN

LENORIS ANDRE'

EDMOND
AMADO
NGUYEN
JOSE

https://www.jobaps.com/SF/Admin/EListPosting.asp?PUB=1
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Eligible List Posting

213
214
215
215
215
215
215
215
215
216
216
217
217
218
219
220
220
220
220
220
221
222
223
223
224
225
225
225
225
225
226
226
227
228
229
229
229
230
230
231
231
232
232
232
233
234
234

736
735
734
734
734
734
734
734
734
733
733
732
732
731
729
728
728
728
728
728
727
726
725
725
724
723
723
723
723
723
722
722
721
720
719
719
719
718
718
717
717
716
716
716
715
714
714

SILVA
WILSON
BAREFIELD
DANRIDGE
EDMONDSON
HAMPTON
KING
MILLER
WILLIAMS
BONNER
DUNCAN
BYRD
CHONG
MORRIS
COLEMON
ADAMS
BARRAZA
CLAYTON
TANG
THOMAS
MCGEE
LEE

TAN
THOMAS
MILAN OSUNA
DIAZ
HEAD

MAI
NGUYEN
PAPALII
JONES
TIEU
YANG
COLLINS
CUMMINS

MARTINEZ-ZALDANA

SMITH
HENDERSON
LOPEZ
OREGANA
VEGA
GOMEZ
TANG

YU

YANG
CRISS
RANDLE

DIERISCH
KENDRICK
LARRY
ANGEL
ASTRID
MICHAEL
EDD
JANICE
WAYNE
MICHELLE
KEVIN
ANTHONY
LUKE
MICHAEL
RALPH
DERYLE
JEBERECHIAH
VENICE
JOHN
THERESA
ODELL
JAMES
ALAN
KIMBERLY
ARMANDO
JANIO
RENITA
JIMMY
PHILLIP PHONG
JESSE
ANTHONY
DAN

BAO
ANTHONY
ISABEL
JOSE
SHERRY
CYNTHIA
CARIDAD
OSCAR
JORGE
RANDALL
REEVES
LOUIE
DONG HUI
DERRICK
ERNEST

https://www.jobaps.com/SF/Admin/EListPosting.asp?PUB=1
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234
235
235
235
236
236
236
237
237
238
238
238
239
239
239
240
240
241
241
242
242
243
243
243
244
244
244
244
245
246
246
246
246
247
247
247
247

714
713
713
713
712
712
712
711
711
710
710
710
708
708
708
707
707
706
706
705
705
704
704
704
703
703
703
703
702
701
701
701
701
700
700
700
700

WILLIAMS
BAPORIA
LEE

MILD
CELZO

SHAW-HARTZFIELD

TO

LEWIS
UGBAJA
CHEN
IGIEKHUME
LEWIS
HACKETT
JIAN
POWELL
CURL JR
FENLEY
ANDRES
CHICHIE

DE GUZMAN
HARRISON
JOSEPH
KEISHK
MOSS
BODDIE
BUSBY
DICKERSON
MAGDALUYO
PRIMES
BURNS
RICKS
RODRIGUEZ
VILLANUEVA
DAGGS
MILLS
PEREZ
SHARAN

5/23/2011 11:18:25 AM

NAMONE

MOHAMED SAYEED

JENNIFER
LORETTA
ARNOLD
TANYA
MICHAEL
CHANTILE
CHIGOZIE
WO ZI
CONSTANT
KENNETH
GLORIA
YUJING
TIFFANY
CLARENCE R
ANDRE
ANTHONY
ALEMAYEHU
GARY
KIRBY
DARROLD
RAMI
CECIL
NOVELLA
DAVID
JANICE
PHYLLIS
CANDYCE
ALONZO
WANDA
ANZANO
DIONYCIUS
STERLING
ANTHONY
GIOVANNI
SATISH

https://www.jobaps.com/SF/Admin/EListPosting.asp?PUB=1
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Eligible List Posting
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e

List ID:
Class:
Working Title:
Post:

Inspection Start:

Rank Score

1 1000
2 993
3 977
4 975
5 970
6 968
7 967
8 964
9 961
10 960
11 957
12 955
13 953
13 953
14 951
14 951
15 947
15 947
16 946
17 945
17 945
18 944
18 944
19 943
20 942
20 942
21 941
22 940
23 939
24 938
24 938
24 938
24 938
25 936
26 935
26 935

City and County of San Francisco Department of Human Resources
Eligible List

057302 CBT Discrete
9163 Transit Operator

5/16/2011
5/16/2011

Cert Rule:

Last Name

LIU

POWELL
CARPENTER
ROY

BASCO
CURRY JR
ALABADO
CASTRO
ISOM
ECHON, JR.
DAVIS

HU
GONCHAROV
HUANG
GARCIA
PATTERSON
DUNN

SHA

CLARK JR
LE

WALKER
ENIS
FERNUNG
GIRI
DAVIS-WATKINS
GONZALES
JA
CASTILLO
KERRIGAN
BASSETT
CREARY
RATTI

ROY

FAEZ
ARCENEAUX
FOX

Inspection End:

Rule of Three Scores
5/18/2011

First Name

JERRY
KELVIN
MATTHEW
JOEL
ISMAEL
ARCHIE
LUKE
WENDY
YOLANDA
CESAR
SHANIEL
MAO
LEONID

FUQIANG KEN

DAVID
CHARLES
MAURICE
XIANGWEN
HENRY
TONY
ZACHARY
MARCITA
KARL
BHUPINDER
WILLIAM
ANDRE
KENNETH
FELIX
ROBERT
TOM
MICHAEL
JAMES
JEFFREY
FARAMARZ
PASCAEL
ALEXANDER

https://www.jobaps.com/SF/Admin/EListPosting.asp?PUB=1

List Type:

Scope:

Duration:

Adoption:

MTA

24

Tentative

Middle

Page 1 of 16
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Eligible List Posting

26
27
27
28
29
29
29
30
31
32
33
34
34
34
35
35
35
36
36
37
37
38
39
39
39
40
41
41
42
43
43
43
43
43
44
44
45
45
45
46
47
48
48
48
49
49
50
50
51

935
933
933
931
930
930
930
929
928
927
925
924
924
924
923
923
923
922
922
921
921
920
919
919
919
918
917
917
916
915
915
915
915
915
914
914
913
913
913
912
911
910
910
910
909
909
908
908
905

TENORIO
CA
GANTAN
HO

ALLAN
BOURNE
JACKSON
MAYNE
WILSON
WONG
POPE

LEE
LEONIS
SINGH
HOUSER
LEWIS
WONG
CONCEPCION
RODRIGUEZ
HIGGINS
WONG
CARAMANZANA
CANTWELL
MEDVINSKY
QUINTANA
LAM

CHAN
ROUSSEAU (HOOK)
SNOOK
QUIJANO
SCoTT
SHULL
SWAIN
WONG
PEAKE
REEVES
CLARK
PARKER I
RUSSELL
BANKS
CALA
BADER
DEFILIPPO
TRUONG
MIRANDA
STEVENS
MILLER
W00
CACERES

TERESINA
LONGJIE
JON PAUL
JING
MALCOLM
ANTHONY
RANDELL
RUSSELL
PETER
RAYMOND
CAROLYN
VINCENT
CRAIG
BALRAM
CHARLES
ANGELITA
NELSON
JEANPIERRE
FERNANDO
ERIC
LEON
ENRICO
MICHAEL
MARK
DANNY
HENRY
EDDIE
DELORES
RICK
KENNETH
DAVINA
ARTHUR
ROBERT
HENRY
DANIEL
SHAUN
ANDRE
STEVEN
WADE
FLENOY
ROBERT
KURT
JOSEPH
SIMON
BAYANI
JOSHUA
OMAR
ROBERT
MANUEL
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51
51
51
51
52
52
53
54
54
54
54
55
56
56
56
57
58
59
60
60
60
60
60
60
61
61
62
62
62
63
63
63
63
64
65
65
65
65
66
66
67
68
68
68
69
69
69
69
70

905
905
905
905
904
904
903
902
902
902
902
901
900
900
900
899
898
897
896
896
896
896
896
896
895
895
894
894
894
893
893
893
893
892
890
890
890
890
888
888
887
886
886
886
885
885
885
885
884

CUNNINGHAM
JONES
MENDOZA
STEINWAY
CRAIG
SINGH
BELL
GLOVER
JOHNSON, SR
KUANG

LAU
SCHILLER
GUTIERREZ
HONG
RIVERA
MICKLES
DUBOSE
MAO

ALSIP
BOWMAN
BROWN
MORGAN
TONG

TSE
BROWN
GRIER
ALVARADO
CHEN
FORTSON
BROWN
HUNTER
LEON
MCDONALD
CHAN

LEE

SMITH
STERNER
WALKER
SINGH
YANG
FLORES-LOVO
NUNEZ
PARISH
VAGENAS
KUZUBOVS
NUNEZ
SMITH

TSE
HOLCOMB

BLAKE
LORENZO
AL
FRANK
CHARLES
PRABHDEEP
MICHELLE
CEDRIC
LEVERN
JIAN HAO
ANDREW
ERIC
JAIME
MITCHOL
RUBEN
EMIL
ROGER
JIMMY
JESSE
OCTAVIA
DARREN
SAMUEL
KA
ALBERT
KENDRA
ARTHUR
FABIAN
QI YONG
MARIO
ANTHONY
CHESTER
LAWRENCE
JOSHUA
KEI
DAVID
MICHAEL
TODD
MARQUIS
HARMIT
WILLIAM
SILVIO
RYAN
LARRY
JOHN
TAMARA
PILAR
STEPHEN
TOMMY
MICHELLE

https://www.jobaps.com/SF/Admin/EListPosting.asp?PUB=1
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70
71
71
71
71
71
72
72
72
72
73
73
74
74
74
75
75
75
76
76
76
77
77
77
78
78
78
78
79
80
80
81
82
82
82
82
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
84
84
85
85
86
86

884
883
883
883
883
883
882
882
882
882
881
881
880
880
880
879
879
879
878
878
878
877
877
877
876
876
876
876
875
874
874
873
872
872
872
872
871
871
871
871
871
871
871
870
870
869
869
868
868

TODD
ARAGON
BRYANT
RODRIGUEZ
VASSAR
WILLIAMS
DAVIS
JACKSON
MELVIN
MICHAELS
CHAMBLISS
DOVE
BROWN
DONETS
VILLAREYES
JOHNSON
LIMOS
YOSHIDA
GOMES
KWONG
MARCHENKO
KYAW
MAXWELL
VAYNER
ALEXANDER
ESTRADA
GARABADJIU
LI

BENSON

DE BRUIN
SERRANO
LEWIS
FINNEY
HARDING
SINGH
WONG
ACUNA
BROWN
DAVIS
DYER

PAN

TRAN
WONG
SCHUTTISH
TAYLOR
BALINTON
SONG
BAZZANI
HUANG

ANDRE
CHRISTIAN
VERONICA
JAVIER
JACQUELYN
FRANK
CHRISTOPHER
STEVEN
RONALD
JEREMIAH
TARAZANO
AARON
ELIJAH

YURI
JAESON
DANIELLE
IAN CHRISTOPHER
CYRUS
ANTHONY
KEVIN
ANDRIY
KHIN

JASON
GENNADIY
JAMES
GERARD BRIAN
DENIS
DANMING
LA TANYA
KRYSTAL
ALCIDES
PHILLIPPE
DERRICK
DEVONN
GURINDERDEEP
KENDRICK
JOSEPH
RENEE

BOB
LICHELLE
JIA HUI

PHU

WAI KEUNG
BENTON
SHARNETTA
MARIO
MICHAEL
STEVEN
SCOTT

https://www.jobaps.com/SF/Admin/EListPosting.asp?PUB=1
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86
87
87
87
88
88
88
88
89
89
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
91
91
91
91
91
92
92
92
92
93
93
93
93
93
94
94
95
96
96
96
96
96
97
97
97
97
97
97
98
98

868
867
867
867
866
866
866
866
865
865
864
864
864
864
864
864
864
864
864
863
863
863
863
863
862
862
862
862
861
861
861
861
861
860
860
859
858
858
858
858
858
857
857
857
857
857
857
856
856

VILLAMIL
MORRIS
SILVA
WANG
LYKOV
MARTIN
MATTHEWS
WATKINS
JORDAN
YIU

BLANK
CHEN
HERBERT
HONG
JIMENEZ
MANUEL
NELSON
TANGONAN
TSANG
AHMED
ANDERSON
CHOW
FRANKLIN
RICHTER
MAI
MCDONNELL
VOTRUBA
ZULUETA
DENTLEY
GRAVES
HUDSON
KAHLER
WILSON
FABIAN
SMITH
JACKSON
DEO
HUNTER
IBARRA
LUCKEY
TERRY
BENWARD
DUNN
HALL
KELLEY
ROLLINS
VILLATORO
AU

BERRY

NOEL
ERICA
FANTACEE
EDWARD
VLADIMIR
MARQUITA
THEODIS
MONIKA
RENEE
CHONG
ALAN
JAKKE
RONALD
LONG
EDWIN
FERDINAND
MICHAEL
ELY

WAI MAN
MOHAMED
GARY
DAVID
JAMIL
EDWARD
HOU DONG
STEPHEN
LARRY
NEILSEN CHRISTOPHER
ROBERT
SHERITA
RALPH
JOHN
ANDRE
MICHAEL
ALANA
CLAY
ANTHONY
MICHAEL
JAIME
JALISHA
THOMAS
BRIAN
ROMISHA
MICHAEL
WAYNE
BOBBY
LUIS
STEVEN
JERMAINE
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98

98

99

99

99

99

100
100
101
101
101
101
101
102
102
102
103
103
103
103
103
103
104
104
104
104
104
104
104
105
105
105
105
105
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
107
107
107
107
107
108
108

856
856
855
855
855
855
854
854
853
853
853
853
853
852
852
852
851
851
851
851
851
851
850
850
850
850
850
850
850
849
849
849
849
849
848
848
848
848
848
848
848
848
847
847
847
847
847
846
846

CARR
NSILO
CRISS
JAGDISH
LIANG
ROBINSON
CISNEROS
LAM
HERMAN
JACKSON
MCCONN
NAVARRO
YU

KYU
SERRANO
VALDEZ
ADMADJA
ADUVISO
BROOKS
CHAU
GONZALEZ
VELLIS
BIRDEN
BURKS
COTTON
GONZALES
HA

MO
WILLIAMS
BUSTAMANTE
DAVIS
MENA
WILEY SR
WILSON
BURTON
GREEN IV
KELLEHER
MARTINEZ
MCWILLIAMS
MELTON- VICKERS
OXSTIEN
TURNER
AGUILAR
AKAMERE
LUONG
SANDERS
STEWART
BEVERLY
FAJILAGUTAN

AMBER
JA
D'ANDRE
SANJAI
DARREN
RICHARD
ANGELIC
ROBERT
ALFIE
CONNIE
DECLAN
GUSTAVO
JAY

KYIN
ALEX
RONALDO
BUDI
JOEY
RONNIE
GEORGE
KAKO
JOHN
JAMIN
CARL
KEVIN
GREGORY
LINA
DANNY
CHRISTOPHER
RUEL
LAMAR
LINDA
STEPHEN
JASON
LATISHA
CHARLES
LIAM
NICOLE
ROBIN
MONICA
MICHAEL
DAYMIAN
DAVID
KENNETH
HAN
ROSALIND
HAWA
MALISSA
JOSE

https://www.jobaps.com/SF/Admin/EListPosting.asp?PUB=1
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108
109
109
109
109
109
109
109
109
110
110
111
111
112
112
112
112
113
113
113
113
114
114
114
114
114
114
114
115
115
115
115
115
115
115
115
116
116
116
116
117
117
118
118
118
118
119
119
119

846
845
845
845
845
845
845
845
845
844
844
843
843
842
842
842
842
841
841
841
841
840
840
840
840
840
840
840
839
839
839
839
839
839
839
839
838
838
838
838
837
837
836
836
836
836
835
835
835

PINZON
JAMES
MANUEL
RESTAURO
SOE
THOMPKINS
WATSON
WILLIAMS
WILLIAMSON
CASTRO
FERGUSON ARNOLD
KEELING
WANNAVIROJ
MUHAMMAD
OSHITE
TRAYLOR
WATSON

DE LEON
HAMILTON
HART

TAM

ABBA
BREWSTER
CAGALINGAN
DEGUZMAN
HALL

LUNA

YU
ESCOBAR
HOUSTON I
JONES
NUNES
PHILLIPS
TUIASOSOPO
YEE
ZOTTOLO
BROYLES
CHOW
MATTHEWS
POWELL
HITHE

SOSA

DART

ELZIE
TORRES
VELACRUZ
ESTEBEZ
REZNIK
SMITH

JUAN
KAPRIS
JABARI
RUDOLFO
KYAW
CAROLYN
DON
SHERRY
PAUL
AMBROSIO
GAYLE
ANDREA
RICHARD
ASKIA
MITSUHIRO
ANDRE
EBONY
PATRICIA
LENORA
GAYLE
HARRY
ABDELLAH
RANDY
PRUDENCIO JR
ALEX
PATRYCE
ALFREDO
JEFFREY
LUIS
GARY
THOMAS
WESLEY
SHERMAN
TUSIATA
MOO YIN
PETER
GREGORY
YIK
WALTER
CLARICE
KIRK
ALVIN
ANTHONY
GREG
SEBASTIAN
MARY ANN
GREGORY
DAVID
TIMOTHY
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119
120
120
120
121
121
121
122
122
122
122
122
123
123
123
123
124
124
124
125
125
125
125
126
126
127
127
127
127
127
127
128
128
129
129
129
129
129
129
129
130
130
131
131
131
131
132
132
132

835
834
834
834
833
833
833
832
832
832
832
832
831
831
831
831
830
830
830
829
829
829
829
828
828
827
827
827
827
827
827
826
826
825
825
825
825
825
825
825
824
824
823
823
823
823
822
822
822

SUNGA
KWAN
ROMANDO
URQUIAGA
RUPERT
VIALA
WOFFORD OUSLEY
KWAN
MONTGOMERY
ROBINSON
WOOD
XIAO
CABILING
FEZEU
OUK
PALOS
MULLIN
SMITH
SOMARRIBA
HUNT

KING
THOMAS
YOENIZAF
MARENCO
MILLER
CANNON
JACKSON
KEENE
RUANO
WILDES

YU
PAMINTUAN
PATTERSON
BRUNER
GANNON
MOHAMED
TEVIS
THOMPSON
VELASQUEZ
WONG
PULEO
ROYAL
BIANCHI
BRYANT
FOSTER
MARTINEZ
CURTIS
DUFF
MCGUIRE

JASON
WING
PHILLIP
GREGORY
MICHAEL
ALVIN
ANDREA
YIU KWONG
GERMEAKA
JAMES
DOUGLAS
GUITANG
CAROL JANE
MARC
HUL
ALFREDO
TER
PELZIE
MARTIN
TIARA
ELIZABETH
MICHAEL
EDDY
ROGER
EARL
JAZMIN
NATHANIEL
SELINAR
PETER
PAUL
KENNY
DARYL
DON
RICHARD
JOSEPH
ABRAHAM
DANIEL
KEN
ROBERTO
PHILIP
SEAN
EDWARD
PATRICIA
SHARRON
JOHN
ELIZABETH
KYIANDRA
STEPHEN
RICHARD
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132
132
133
133
134
134
134
134
134
134
135
135
135
135
135
135
136
136
137
137
138
138
138
138
138
139
139
139
139
140
140
140
141
141
141
141
141
142
142
142
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
144
144

822
822
821
821
820
820
820
820
820
820
819
819
819
819
819
819
818
818
817
817
816
816
816
816
816
815
815
815
815
814
814
814
813
813
813
813
813
812
812
812
811
811
811
811
811
811
811
810
810

ROSS
SOLOMON
PERRY
VILORIA

BENJAMIN JR.

ENG

LAU

MOY

wu
ZULAIKA
CHAN

CHO
FLORES JR
MORAN

SIU
THORNHILL
GWINN
JACKSON
CHAN
WINFORD
CANADA
DOUCETTE
EWING
OPFERMANN
THOMPSON
CANO
COLEY
PARANGAN
WHITE
KEMP
KWAH

LU
FLORENCIO
GONZALEZ
MOTE
TSANG
WALKER

BELVINE THOMAS

CHOwW
WOLFE
ARNOLD
CIOBANU
GRISSOM
JONES
WHITE
WOLFF
ZHU
CISNEROS
DOMANTAY

RAYMOND
RAYMOND
KENDALE
ROMEO
ANTHONY
DAVID
MEN
MARVIN
DOUGLAS
MAYFIELD
ZHAN BO
HAMHWA
PETER
LUIS

CHI NGAI
JOHN
MAURICE
PATRICK
SAM
JOHN
TIMOTHY
RONALD
NANCY
SUSAN
ERIC
RODRIGO
PATRICIA
NOEL
TROY
MICHAEL
AMOS
TOM
FERNANDO
JOSE
JOEL
RYAN WING KEI
PAUL
TAMIEIKO
ELIZABETH
WAYNE
CHRIS
LILIAN
JOHN
KENYA
NNADINA
STEVEN
JUSTIN
CAPRICE
JOEVANIE
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144
144
145
145
145
146
146
146
146
146
146
146
147
147
147
147
147
148
148
148
149
149
149
149
150
150
151
151
152
152
152
152
152
153
153
153
153
153
154
154
154
155
155
155
155
155
156
156
156

810
810
809
809
809
808
808
808
808
808
808
808
807
807
807
807
807
806
806
806
805
805
805
805
804
804
803
803
802
802
802
802
802
801
801
801
801
801
800
800
800
799
799
799
799
799
798
798
798

GILG
WEDDINGTON
HU
OVERTON
YUAN
ARMSTRONG
DAIGLE
GOODRIDGE
GUILLEN
PRYOR
TANJUAKIO
WILLIAMS
BYRNE
CHAPPELL
DUONG
MOUTON
THOMAS
BURTON
MORRIS SR
WRIGHT
BRADEN
HOANG
MIMS
NGUYEN
ASSEFA
KING
BAILEY
ISHIEKWENE
BAILEY
JAMERSON
MAO
ROBINSON
TRAN
BROWN
ERAIQAT
GONG
KHUU
NORWOOD
CHAN
JACKSON
WILLIAMS
BALDINI
CABRERA
DANRIDGE
JASPER
RAFIQUE
ARBUCKLE
MINIZ 11
SZE

JOHNNY
ROCHELLE
JASON
WILLIAM
JOHNNY
JENAE
WILLIE
ARTHUR
SCARLETT
ANTHONY O
RENE
CANDICE
KERRY
TONY

TRI
KARIMAH
CAROLYN
LA JUANNA
PAUL
MARVIN
JIMMIE
ADAM
BYRON
THO
ALEM
JEREMIAH
KEITH
SAMUEL
MONIQUE
MYESHA
WEILING
WILLIAM
TIEN
ANTHONY
MOHAMMAD
HONGLI
KEN
JASMIN
CHI-WING
RODNEY
RACHARD
JOHN
JULIUS
BRIGITTE
DANIELLE
MOHAMMAD
DAVID
SANDY
ERIC

https://www.jobaps.com/SF/Admin/EListPosting.asp?PUB=1
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156
157
157
157
157
157
158
159
159
159
159
159
160
160
160
160
160
160
161
161
161
161
162
162
163
163
163
163
163
163
163
164
164
165
165
165
165
165
166
166
166
166
167
167
167
168
169
169
169

798
797
797
797
797
797
796
795
795
795
795
795
794
794
794
794
794
794
793
793
793
793
792
792
791
791
791
791
791
791
791
790
790
789
789
789
789
789
788
788
788
788
787
787
787
785
784
784
784

TURNER
CHEN
FISHER
HARRIS
MAYS
YUAN
ALEXANDER
CHANTHAVONG
FONOTI
LEE
OSBORNE
ROSS
CARANTO
CHEN
CHEUNG
ELIAS 11l
MOORE
RODRIGUEZ
SALINAS
TOURIGNY JR.
WIGGINS
WILSON
HARRISON
HE

CANTU

LEE

REECE
SILVERIA
THOMAS
TIJERINO
VALLE
ROBERTS
SONZA

AU YEUNG
FAALAU
JONES
SINGH

YU

HUANG
LEWIS
MATHEWS
MOUKALIF
CORTEZ
RODRIGUEZ
ZUNIGA
CHIN
BROWN
CEDENO
HEINETZ

GENORA
WEI
CURTIS
ALAN
DONALD
YU
MICHELLE
TANYA
FOMA
ANDY
NATHEL
CEDRICK
JASON
BIAO
STANLEY
JORGE
GREGORY
DOUGLAS
NOEL
PAUL
JAMES
AMAYA
DAVINA
SHERMAN
ENRIQUE
DAVID
LEE
WILLIAM
JAMES
OCTAVIO
ANA
MARK
ALVIN
ALBERT T.H
LAVEAINA
TAMISHA
RAJ
MICHAEL
LYMAN
REGINA
BIANCA
MOUNJI
JAZMIN
LUIS
JOAQUIN
TERRANCE
KENNETH
GILBERT
ELAINE

https://www.jobaps.com/SF/Admin/EListPosting.asp?PUB=1
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169
169
169
169
170
170
170
171
172
172
172
172
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
174
174
174
175
175
175
175
176
176
176
176
177
177
178
179
180
180
180
180
180
181
181
181
182
183
183
183
183
183
183

784
784
784
784
783
783
783
782
781
781
781
781
780
780
780
780
780
780
780
779
779
779
77
77
77
77
776
776
776
776
775
775
774
773
771
771
771
771
771
770
770
770
769
768
768
768
768
768
768

HUGULEY
MICHEL
TORRES
WOODS
BARNETT
CHIEM
MASINA

CERDA-GOMEZ

LOFTON
PAYNE
SANTIAGO
STRANAHAN
ENDIAPE
GOMEZ
JACKSON
LI

LIU
RIDEAU
XAVIER
FIELDS
RODRIGUEZ
SMITH
BROWN
GREEN
LEE
SERRANO
LEE
PICAZO
WONG
ZENO
BLUES
FABELLA
HUBBARD
RAMOS
DORADO
LONDON
THROWER
TONGSON
VENEGAS
BODDEN
HERNDON
SERRAON
OPETAIA
EASILEY
KHIEU

LI
MEDINA
ORTIZ
PAEZ

RAYMOND
DUSTIN
DOMINIC
LUTHER
SHYNIECE
KEITH
SILIPA
JULIO
TIFFANY
DESHAUNNA
STEPHEN
BRUCE
EVARISTO
JOSE
DOREMANN
JASON
WEI
SIOBHAN
PETE
RICK
HECTOR
SHALONA
CHRISTOPHER
WALTER
KWOK
EDAR
ISAAC
RICHARD
DANIEL
MELVINA
FRANCES
MARK
MICHAEL
GORDON
LYKA
KEVIN
RAVAE
ARTURO
ROCY
WALTER
PEGENE
AUGUSTO
ANDREW
MIA
TUAN
WEIREN
GEORGE
PETER
ALVIN

https://www.jobaps.com/SF/Admin/EListPosting.asp?PUB=1

T > 0 WO

m >» ®m v »wu 4 1 O

A Z 07T

Page 12 of 16

5/16/2011





Eligible List Posting

184
184
184
184
184
184
185
186
186
187
187
187
187
188
188
189
189
189
190
190
191
191
192
192
193
193
194
194
195
196
197
197
198
198
199
199
199
199
199
200
200
200
201
202
202
202
203
204
204

767
767
767
767
767
767
766
765
765
764
764
764
764
763
763
762
762
762
761
761
760
760
759
759
758
758
757
757
756
755
754
754
753
753
752
752
752
752
752
751
751
751
750
748
748
748
747
746
746

BRYANT
CRUMB
GUINTU
SERRANO
STEWART
VALENZUELA
SEXTON
CHOwW
PITCHER
AGATUPU
GREEN
KIM JR.
SANTIAGO
MAZIQUE
YU
KUANG
MORAGA

PUGH-JOHNSON

NGUYEN
wu
DAVID
HOOKFIN
LEE
SULLIVAN
MILLER
SHAH
BAILEY
CARLOCK
HUDSON
DIXON
CHAN
LUO
BATES
YOUNG
BENNETT
BLUFORD
NASH

TA

XIE
ETHELEY
LEBECHA
WOMACK
TOYOTA
CHAU
NG
VINCENT
KITCHELL
GUEZMIR
LOPEZ

MYRON
FRANK

ROWELL VINCENT

JOE
TORRANCE
CARLOS
MARVIN
THOMAS
WILL
AOESE
MARQUE
GEORGE
JOHNATHAN
DURETHA
DENNY
JOHN
SANTOS
EDWIN
TUAN
JIMMY
JULIO
WANDA
KIT
MICHAEL
BRENDA
SYED
PIERRE
TARA
JOYCE
IKHALEED
SHERMAN
JOHNSON
RALPH
MICHAEL
LATOYA
TRAVIS
MARCUS
QUOC HUAN
YONGQIANG
ARLANDERS
BEKELE
MICHAELA
KENICHIRO
JACKY
PETER
TANYA
CAROL
RAMZI
JUAN
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204
205
206
207
207
207
207
207
208
208
209
209
210
211
212
212
212
212
213
213
213
213
214
215
215
215
215
215
215
215
216
216
217
217
218
219
220
220
220
220
220
221
222
223
223
224
225
225
225

746
744
743
742
742
742
742
742
741
741
740
740
739
738
737
737
737
737
736
736
736
736
735
734
734
734
734
734
734
734
733
733
732
732
731
729
728
728
728
728
728
727
726
725
725
724
723
723
723

NAVARRO
ZEPEDA
FRY
BRIOSOS
SUGUITAN
TO

VINSON
WATT
CALLOWAY
FUNG

HOM
LOVELY
HUANG
KEBEDE
CHIU
GALLIGUEZ
LOUIS
SEBRA
ALTOBANO
NGO
PHILLIPS
SILVA
WILSON
BAREFIELD
DANRIDGE
EDMONDSON
HAMPTON
KING
MILLER
WILLIAMS
BONNER
DUNCAN
BYRD
CHONG
MORRIS
COLEMON
ADAMS
BARRAZA
CLAYTON
TANG
THOMAS
MCGEE
LEE

TAN
THOMAS
MILAN OSUNA
DIAZ

HEAD

MAI

VIRGINIA
JOSE
QUINTEN
J.B.
DERECK
PETER
JERRI
DARRYL
MACKENZIE
ALAN
CONRAD
SHANE
WILSON
SENAIT
RAYMOND
GLENN

LENORIS ANDRE'

EDMOND
AMADO
NGUYEN
JOSE
DIERISCH
KENDRICK
LARRY
ANGEL
ASTRID
MICHAEL
EDD
JANICE
WAYNE
MICHELLE
KEVIN
ANTHONY
LUKE
MICHAEL
RALPH
DERYLE
JEBERECHIAH
VENICE
JOHN
THERESA
ODELL
JAMES
ALAN
KIMBERLY
ARMANDO
JANIO
RENITA
JIMMY

https://www.jobaps.com/SF/Admin/EListPosting.asp?PUB=1
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225
225
226
226
227
228
229
229
229
230
230
231
231
232
232
232
233
234
234
234
235
235
235
236
236
236
237
237
238
238
238
239
239
239
240
240
241
241
242
242
243
243
243
244
244
244
244
245
246

723
723
722
722
721
720
719
719
719
718
718
717
717
716
716
716
715
714
714
714
713
713
713
712
712
712
711
711
710
710
710
708
708
708
707
707
706
706
705
705
704
704
704
703
703
703
703
702
701

NGUYEN
PAPALII
JONES
TIEU

YANG
COLLINS
CUMMINS
MARTINEZ-ZALDANA
SMITH
HENDERSON
LOPEZ
OREGANA
VEGA
GOMEZ
TANG

YU

YANG
CRISS
RANDLE
WILLIAMS
BAPORIA
LEE

MILD
CELZO
SHAW-HARTZFIELD
TO

LEWIS
UGBAJA
CHEN
IGIEKHUME
LEWIS
HACKETT
JIAN
POWELL
CURL JR
FENLEY
ANDRES
CHICHIE
DE GUZMAN
HARRISON
JOSEPH
KEISHK
MOSS
BODDIE
BUSBY
DICKERSON
MAGDALUYO
PRIMES
BURNS

PHILLIP PHONG
JESSE
ANTHONY
DAN

BAO
ANTHONY
ISABEL
JOSE
SHERRY
CYNTHIA
CARIDAD
OSCAR
JORGE
RANDALL
REEVES
LOUIE
DONG HUI
DERRICK
ERNEST
NAMONE
MOHAMED SAYEED
JENNIFER
LORETTA
ARNOLD
TANYA
MICHAEL
CHANTILE
CHIGOZIE
WO zI
CONSTANT
KENNETH
GLORIA
YUJING
TIFFANY
CLARENCE R
ANDRE
ANTHONY
ALEMAYEHU
GARY
KIRBY
DARROLD
RAMI
CECIL
NOVELLA
DAVID
JANICE
PHYLLIS
CANDYCE
ALONZO

https://www.jobaps.com/SF/Admin/EListPosting.asp?PUB=1
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246
246
246
247
247
247
247

5/16/2011 8:20:02 AM

701
701
701
700
700
700
700

RICKS
RODRIGUEZ
VILLANUEVA
DAGGS
MILLS
PEREZ
SHARAN

WANDA
ANZANO
DIONYCIUS
STERLING
ANTHONY
GIOVANNI
SATISH

https://www.jobaps.com/SF/Admin/EListPosting.asp?PUB=1
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